AGENT: CONTRACTORS TEL:
PERSONAL DETAILS

WEIGHT: 62KG EYES:

HEIGHT: 1.72M WAIST::

HAIR: BLACK SHOE:

NOMINATIONS:

AWARDS: NAF STANDARD BANK OVATION AWARD 2019 - Nguvu Ya Mbegu: eNtabelanga

TRAINING

University of Cape Town

HOLY HIGH DAYS
DISCOMFORT ZONES

DIE SENTRUM
SIGNAL HIGH
SANTAM TVC

TROJAN WOMEN

THE STORY I AM ABOUT TO TELL
ESISELENI SEDINI

IN HIS QUEST

SOPHIATOWN

NGUVU YA MBEGU

SAINTHOOD (ASSITEJ)

HOOKED ON BOOKS

HOOKED ON BOOKS

MOXYLAND (AUDIOBOOK)

ACCENTS:
LANGUAGES:
OTHER SKILLS:

LUTHABO MADUNA

ACTOR, DANCER, SINGER, VOICE ARTIST

BA (HONS) in Theatre and Performance

FILM
SUPPORT - THE BUYER
SUPPORT - THANDO

TELEVISION
SUPPORT - YOUNG MAN 1
LEAD — ZAKES
SUPPORT - CADDY

THEATRE

LEAD — TALTHYBIUS — DIR. SARA MATCHETT
LEAD — DIR. NTOMBI XESIBE

LEAD — DINISWA — DIR. LWANDO SINDAPHI
VARIOUS — DIR. MANDLA MBOTHWE

LEAD — MINGUS — DIR. REHANE ABRAHAMS
VARIOUS — DIR. MANDLA MBOTHWE

LEAD — ZWILAKHE KEDAMA

VARIOUS — DIR. DINEO KOMANE (DBN TOUR)
VARIOUS — DIR. THOMAS BARLOW (GP TOUR)

RADIO/VOICE OVERS

LEAD — TENDEKA

SKILLS

BRITISH, AMERICAN, AFRICAN
ENGLISH, ZULU, XHOSA
DANCE (AFRICAN, CONTEMPORARY & HIP-HOP)

(011) 726 6076

2016-2019

2018
2019

2020
2020
2021

2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2021
2021
2023
2024

2021



	PERSONAL DETAILS
	TRAINING
	FILM
	TELEVISION
	THEATRE
	SKILLS

