LUTHABO MADUNA ACTOR, DANCER, SINGER, VOICE ARTIST

ACTOR, DANCER, SINGER, VOICE ARTIST					
AGENT: CONTRACTORS	DEDCOMAL DETAILS	TEL:	(011) 726	6076	
WEIGHT: 62KG HEIGHT: 1.72M HAIR: BLACK NOMINATIONS:	PERSONAL DETAILS	EYES: WAIST:: SHOE:	BROWN 28 7		
AWARDS: NAF STANDARD BANK OVATION AWARD 2019 - Nguvu Ya Mbegu: eNtabelanga TRAINING					
University of Cape Town	BA (HONS) in Theatre and Performance			2016-2019	
FILM					
HOLY HIGH DAYS DISCOMFORT ZONES	SUPPORT - THE BUYER SUPPORT - THANDO			2018 2019	
TELEVISION					
DIE SENTRUM	SUPPORT - YOUNG MAN 1			2020	
SIGNAL HIGH SANTAM TVC	LEAD — ZAKES SUPPORT – CADDY			2020 2021	
	THEATRE				
TROJAN WOMEN	LEAD — TALTHYBIUS — DIR. SARA MATCHETT			2017	
THE STORY I AM ABOUT TO TELL ESISELENI SEDINI	LEAD — DIR. NTOMBI XESIBE LEAD — DINISWA — DIR. LWANDO SINDAPHI			2017 2017	
IN HIS QUEST	VARIOUS — DIR. MANDLA MBOTHWE			2018	
SOPHIATOWN	LEAD – MINGUS — DIR. REHANE ABRAHAMS			2018	
NGUVU YA MBEGU	VARIOUS — DIR. MANDLA MBOTHWE			2021	
SAINTHOOD (ASSITEJ) HOOKED ON BOOKS	LEAD — ZWILAKHE KEDAMA VARIOUS — DIR. DINEO KOMANE (DBN TOUR)			2021 2023	
HOOKED ON BOOKS	VARIOUS — DIR. THOMAS BARLOW (GP TOUR)			2023	
RADIO/VOICE OVERS					
MOXYLAND (AUDIOBOOK)	LEAD — TENDEKA			2021	

SKILLS

ACCENTS:	BRITISH, AMERICAN, AFRICAN
LANGUAGES:	ENGLISH, ZULU, XHOSA

DANCE (AFRICAN, CONTEMPORARY & HIP-HOP) OTHER SKILLS: